LIABILITY, SUBROGATION, INDEMNIFICATION OR 
CONTRIBUTION, OR ANY OTHER THEORY OF LIABILITY 
ARISING FROM OR RELATING TO THIS AGREEMENT, THE 
SYSTEM, OR ANY SERVICES CONTRACTED-FOR UNDER 
THIS AGREEMENT, COMPANY’S MAXIMUM LIABILITY 
WILL BE LIMITED TO THE SUM OF ONE THOUSAND FIVE 
HUNDRED DOLLARS ($1,500.00), AND THIS LIABILITY 
SHALL BE EXCLUSIVE.  COMPANY MAY ASSUME A 
GREATER LIABILITY, BUT ONLY FOR AN ADDITIONAL 
CHARGE TO BE AGREED UPON BY CUSTOMER AND 
COMPANY IN WRITING.  THIS LIMITATION OF LIABILITY 
SPECIFICALLY COVERS LIABILITY FOR, AMONG OTHER